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LED Consumption                      6W

Current                                       700 (mA)

Lumen                                        330 (lm)

Beam Angle                               32°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1818.120

30

 7
7

Ø36

Color available :

Baffle :
Black White

IP44

DEEP
Material: Aluminum die casting heatsink, housing, and 
trim with powder coating finish, small and simple caliber.  
Suitable for restaurants and small spaces.

140 



32°60

3030

60

867

216

96

54

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

0.57

1.15

1.73

2.30

2.88 34

LED Consumption                      6W

Current                                       700 (mA)

Lumen                                        330 (lm)

Beam Angle                               32°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1818.120

30

 7
7

Ø36

Color available :

Baffle :
Black White

IP44

DEEP
Material: Aluminum die casting heatsink, housing, and 
trim with powder coating finish, small and simple caliber.  
Suitable for restaurants and small spaces.

141


